Name

Mike Garrigan
Mike Mazzi
Colten Passey
Bart Reid
John Kutsuris
Randy Harris
Matt Wallace
Juliet Edson
Brian Finlay

Denise Morlock denisem@hmattos.com

Email

mikeg@hmattos.com
mikem@hmattos.com
coltenp@hmattos.com

bartr@hmattos.com
johnk@hmattos.com
randyh@hmattos.com
mattw@hmattos.com
juliete@hmattos.com
brianf@hmattos.com

Phone

510-715-6239
510-295-9954
408-834-2845
916-417-7947
559-840-7912
559-351-1767
408-728-0442
707-570-9296
916-216-7543
510-427-2365

Position

President
Lighting Division Manager
Outside Sales/Marketing - South Bay
Outside Sales - Sac Valley Area/Reno
Outside Sales - Stockton/South Valley Area
ABB Specalist
Lighting Specialist - SF/East Bay
Lighting Specialist - SF/North Bay
Outisde Sales - All Valley/Reno
Outisde Sales - North Bay
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Division

All
Lighting
All
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Electrical



